
Stillwater Marathon  - 20 Mile - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    GUN TIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Brady Anderson         M3034          1/9     2:04:13    6:13     2:04:12
2     David Tappe            M5054          1/3     2:11:09    6:34     2:11:08
3     Richard Keston         M4044         1/10     2:12:58    6:39     2:12:57
4     Bryan Larison          M2529          1/6     2:15:21    6:46     2:15:15
5     Joe Abbott             M2529          2/6     2:17:20    6:48     2:15:54
6     Chris Steensland       M3539         1/15     2:21:39    7:05     2:21:34
7     Travis Anderson        M3539         2/15     2:24:59    7:09     2:22:54
8     Brent Fiegel           M3034          2/9     2:23:56    7:12     2:23:49
9     Andy Pankratz          M3539         3/15     2:24:30    7:14     2:24:29
10    Colleen Manchester     F2529          1/9     2:25:24    7:16     2:25:09
11    Michael Schwartz       M2024          1/1     2:26:20    7:19     2:26:15
12    Ethan Richards         M2529          3/6     2:28:03    7:24     2:27:53
13    Nate Schraan           M2529          4/6     2:29:48    7:28     2:29:09
14    Kevin Heichel          M4044         2/10     2:29:55    7:28     2:29:17
15    Conrad Woerner         M5559          1/6     2:32:36    7:38     2:32:23
16    Naomi Scott            F2529          2/9     2:32:54    7:38     2:32:27
17    Tate Haynes            M3034          3/9     2:32:51    7:39     2:32:50
18    Ron Larsen             M5559          2/6     2:33:18    7:40     2:33:12
19    Joe Kelzer             M3539         4/15     2:33:40    7:41     2:33:36
20    Karl Bradford          M4549          1/6     2:34:59    7:44     2:34:28
21    Michelle Young         F3539          1/8     2:34:50    7:45     2:34:46
22    Cora Johnson           F2024          1/5     2:35:01    7:45     2:34:50
23    Chris Halloran         M3539         5/15     2:35:43    7:47     2:35:27
24    Anthony Boe            M5559          3/6     2:38:44    7:56     2:38:23
25    Kristen Gunderson      F3539          2/8     2:39:58    7:59     2:39:26
26    Michelle Bee           F3034          1/8     2:39:47    7:59     2:39:34
27    Michael Lee            M4044         3/10     2:40:15    8:01     2:40:11
28    John Adrian            M4549          2/6     2:42:36    8:05     2:41:32
29    Kristin Bowe           F3539          3/8     2:42:44    8:06     2:41:46
30    Lorico Estrellado      M3539         6/15     2:44:44    8:08     2:42:31
31    Brent Goodman          M3539         7/15     2:42:37    8:08     2:42:34
32    Dale Kufahl            M4549          3/6     2:43:38    8:11     2:43:31
33    John Lochner           M5054          2/3     2:44:11    8:12     2:43:55
34    Deborah Adams          F4044          1/4     2:44:53    8:14     2:44:21
35    Juli Bergman           F3539          4/8     2:45:21    8:15     2:44:51
36    Colleen Bethel         F3034          2/8     2:45:52    8:16     2:45:14
37    Gordy Johnston         M4044         4/10     2:45:59    8:18     2:45:47
38    Adam Lushanko          M3539         8/15     2:46:35    8:19     2:46:07
39    William Weber          M4044         5/10     2:49:26    8:23     2:47:30
40    Bruce Salmela          M4549          4/6     2:48:30    8:25     2:48:14
41    Milan Tomaska          M3034          4/9     2:50:15    8:31     2:50:06
42    Jeremy Paun            M2529          5/6     2:51:00    8:31     2:50:13
43    Reid Roebbeke          M3034          5/9     2:55:17    8:45     2:54:47
44    Heather Danckwart      F2529          3/9     2:56:43    8:49     2:56:10
45    Marcus Peterson        M3539         9/15     2:57:43    8:51     2:56:56
46    Mark Nelson            M4044         6/10     2:59:34    8:57     2:59:00
47    Kevin Saville          M4044         7/10     3:01:33    8:58     2:59:20
48    Mary Albright          F5054          1/4     2:59:42    8:59     2:59:21
49    Shandyn Benson         F3034          3/8     3:01:29    8:59     2:59:23
50    Rubens Modelli         M3539        10/15     3:01:32    8:59     2:59:29
51    Jennifer Kasten        F3034          4/8     3:01:31    8:59     2:59:30
52    Wayne Olhoft           M5559          4/6     3:01:22    9:02     3:00:31
53    Kelly Gutierrez        F4549          1/2     3:03:04    9:03     3:00:57
54    Sarah Anderson Anderso F3539          5/8     3:04:19    9:07     3:02:14
55    Jake Bauerly           M5559          5/6     3:02:54    9:08     3:02:26
56    Megan Newland          F3034          5/8     3:03:52    9:09     3:02:50
57    Mary Heimerman         F2024          2/5     3:04:01    9:10     3:03:16
58    Allen Omernik          M5054          3/3     3:05:15    9:14     3:04:30
59    Stephanie Skwiers      F2529          4/9     3:05:36    9:15     3:04:54
60    Ryan Lund              M3539        11/15     3:06:28    9:16     3:05:12
61    Katie Flaherty         F3034          6/8     3:06:05    9:18     3:05:49
62    Sara Will              F3539          6/8     3:08:12    9:21     3:06:44
63    Keith Stanze           M4549          5/6     3:07:40    9:21     3:06:45
64    Kyle Palmer            M3034          6/9     3:07:41    9:21     3:06:46
65    Bradley Kennedy        M5559          6/6     3:08:20    9:21     3:06:50
66    Steve Peterson         M6064          1/2     3:07:15    9:21     3:06:52
67    Scott Wambold          M0119          1/1     3:07:59    9:24     3:07:41
68    Mary Youngbauer        F2024          3/5     3:09:53    9:27     3:08:57
69    Patti Vitek            F5559          1/3     3:11:07    9:31     3:10:05
70    Ronald Cheney          M6064          2/2     3:10:42    9:32     3:10:33
71    John Burns             M4044         8/10     3:12:50    9:37     3:12:04
72    Amanda Hodges          F2024          4/5     3:17:27    9:50     3:16:37
73    Tom Hauser             M4549          6/6     3:18:11    9:51     3:16:48
74    Destanie Melin         F0119          1/1     3:18:41    9:51     3:16:57
75    Stephen Swanson        M4044         9/10     3:19:09    9:54     3:17:48
76    Craig Tupy             M3034          7/9     3:19:38    9:58     3:19:13
77    Barb Anderson          F5054          2/4     3:23:49   10:11     3:23:28
78    Patricia Oakes         F5559          2/3     3:25:21   10:13     3:24:20
79    Cristina Santos        F2529          5/9     3:26:14   10:15     3:24:53
80    Beth Loechler          F3539          7/8     3:28:55   10:21     3:26:50
81    Karen Fogolin          F5054          3/4     3:28:54   10:24     3:27:46
82    Catherine Hawkinson    F3034          7/8     3:30:00   10:25     3:28:20
83    Charles Hawkinson      M3539        12/15     3:30:00   10:25     3:28:20
84    Susan Thompson         F4044          2/4     3:30:50   10:27     3:28:45
85    Leanne Kocemba         F2024          5/5     3:32:06   10:31     3:30:06
86    Nasir Raja             M4044        10/10     3:32:03   10:32     3:30:35
87    Jennifer Silbernagel   F2529          6/9     3:32:02   10:32     3:30:36
88    Vance Draheim          M3539        13/15     3:32:58   10:35     3:31:23
89    Shon Kane              M3539        14/15     3:40:24   10:56     3:38:31
90    Sandra Erickson        F5559          3/3     3:39:30   10:58     3:39:10
91    Scott Kasten           M3539        15/15     3:41:47   11:00     3:39:45
92    Seth Aho               M2529          6/6     3:42:12   11:01     3:40:05
93    Julie Kordosky         F4044          3/4     3:42:20   11:06     3:41:44
94    Chad Moehring          M3034          8/9     3:43:59   11:09     3:42:51
95    Nichole Boehning       F2529          7/9     3:44:23   11:10     3:43:06
96    Tracy Zabel            F2529          8/9     3:44:24   11:10     3:43:07
97    Carrie Hermann         F4044          4/4     3:50:34   11:29     3:49:25
98    Lara Pischke           F2529          9/9     3:54:09   11:38     3:52:35
99    Mary Trombley          F4549          2/2     3:54:18   11:40     3:53:09
100   Debra Lee              F3539          8/8     3:56:24   11:46     3:55:10
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101   Megan Schwarz          F3034          8/8     4:00:28   11:58     3:59:14
102   Jeremy Pischke Pischke M3034          9/9     4:08:01   12:20     4:06:25
103   Mary Beth Fournier     F5054          4/4     4:38:59   13:55     4:38:17
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